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2008
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YEAR
2008
2009
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YEAR
2009
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YEAR
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012

TOWN OF LYNDON
GENERAL FUND

GRAND LIST - TAX RATE
FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

(reappraisal)

GRAND LIST

2,921,861.91
2,913,686.93
2,964,790.87
3,617,145.74
3,554,857.00

HIGHWAY FUND

GRAND LIST - TAX RATE
FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

(reappraisal)

GRAND LIST

2,281,888.70
2,301,029.14
2,324,600.74
2,883,798.55
2,875,761.00

LOCAL AGREEMENT RATE
GRAND LIST - TAX RATE

(reappraisal)

GRAND LIST

2,913,686.93
2,964,790.87
3,617,145.74
3,554,857.00

SCHOOL FUND

GRAND LIST - TAX RATE
FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

Homestead
Nonresidential
Homestead
Nonresidential
Homestead
Nonresidential
Homestead
Nonresidential
Homestead
Nonresidential

GRAND LIST

1,751,390.84
1,053,828.92
1,754,110.15
1,065,083.20
1,760,302.00
1,090,805.65
2,091,380.32
1,441,061.20
2,091,172.52
1,462,688.30

(reappraisal)

(reappraisal)

TAX RATE
0.3252
0.3328
0.3273
0.2634
0.2795

TAX RATE
0.3904
0.3992
0.4078
0.3307
0.3332

TAX RATE

0.0038
0.0039
0.0029
0.0033

TAX RATE

1.3614
1.5869
1.4542
1.6886
1.4605
1.7195
1.1929
1.3561
1.324
1.4187



