TOWN OF LYNDON GENERAL FUND GRAND LIST - TAX RATE FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

YEAR		GRAND LIST	TAX RATE
2008		2,921,861.91	0.3252
2009		2,913,686.93	0.3328
2010		2,964,790.87	0.3273
2011	(reappraisal)	3,617,145.74	0.2634
2012		3,554,857.00	0.2795

HIGHWAY FUND

GRAND LIST - TAX RATE

FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

YEAR		GRAND LIST	TAX RATE
2008		2,281,888.70	0.3904
2009		2,301,029.14	0.3992
2010		2,324,600.74	0.4078
2011	(reappraisal)	2,883,798.55	0.3307
2012		2,875,761.00	0.3332

LOCAL AGREEMENT RATE GRAND LIST - TAX RATE

YEAR		GRAND LIST	TAX RATE
2009		2,913,686.93	0.0038
2010		2,964,790.87	0.0039
2011	(reappraisal)	3,617,145.74	0.0029
2012		3,554,857.00	0.0033

SCHOOL FUND GRAND LIST - TAX RATE FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON

YEAR		GRAND LIST		TAX RATE
2008	Homestead	1,751,390.84		1.3614
2008	Nonresidential	1,053,828.92		1.5869
2009	Homestead	1,754,110.15		1.4542
2009	Nonresidential	1,065,083.20		1.6886
2010	Homestead	1,760,302.00		1.4605
2010	Nonresidential	1,090,805.65		1.7195
2011	Homestead	2,091,380.32	(reappraisal)	1.1929
2011	Nonresidential	1,441,061.20	(reappraisal)	1.3561
2012	Homestead	2,091,172.52		1.324
2012	Nonresidential	1,462,688.30		1.4187